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Late Notices or Withdrawals will be accepted at the Editor’s discretionPublishing Arrangements
over the period.

2002–2003
The London Gazette oYce will be closed from 4.00 pm on Tuesday 24
December 2002 until 9.00 am on Friday 27 December 2002 and from
4.00 pm on Tuesday 31 December 2002 until 9.00 am on Thursday 2
January 2003. The London Gazette will not be published on Wednesday
25 December 2002, Thursday 26 December 2002 and Wednesday 1
January 2003. State
The publishing schedule over the Christmas period will change and copy
for the following editions should be received in The London Gazette
oYce by 11.30 a.m. on the dates stated.

Honours and AwardsCopy Date Publication Date
Chancery of the OrderThursday 19 December 2002 Monday 23 December 2002
Court of the Lord LyonFriday 20 December 2002 Tuesday 24 December 2002
EdinburghFriday 20 December 2002 Friday 27 December 2002

Monday 23 December 2002 Monday 30 December 2002 THE MOST ANCIENT AND MOST NOBLE ORDER OF
Tuesday 24 December 2002 Tuesday 31 December 2002 THE THISTLE
Friday 27 December 2002 Thursday 2 January 2003 The Queen has been graciously pleased to appoint the undermentionedMonday 30 December 2002 Friday 3 January 2003 to be Knights of the Most Ancient and Most Noble Order of the Thistle:Tuesday 31 December 2002 Monday 6 January 2003
Thursday 2 January 2003 Tuesday 7 January 2003


